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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team NC NC 235.750 38.050 40.600 38.900 40.250 39.250 38.700
32 1 3 1 1

877 *Tyler Flores 13.150 12.800 13.15013.200 13.35013.450
874 *Brandon Dang 12.750 14.650 13.10012.300
344 *Orion Darkes 12.150
878 *Izaiha Mlay 13.150 14.00013.400 13.30012.750
879 *Matthew Navarro 12.05013.050

2 Team SC SC 231.050 38.350 36.750 40.050 41.350 38.600 35.950
11 2 2 3 3

427 *Troy Nuesca 13.250 14.25013.600 13.100
421 *Paul Acker 12.850 11.850 11.650
729 *Kieran Cacciatore 12.250 13.800 12.650
914 *Tommy Gersbacher 12.800 13.30013.500 12.50012.850
314 *Harry Kim 12.100 12.950 11.800

3 Team NV NV 230.350 37.150 36.450 40.500 40.700 38.750 36.800
23 3 1 2 2

1 *Niko Greenly 12.550 12.700 13.20013.800 12.900
848 *Tas Hajdu 12.400 14.20013.750 12.100
849 *Ethan Klein 12.200 12.100 13.30012.950 12.40013.250
371 *Jace Hashimoto 11.650 12.30012.600

4 Team AZ AZ 220.650 36.250 35.650 37.650 40.200 36.200 34.700
44 4 4 4 4

813 *Reece Landsperger 12.500 11.050 12.55013.150 12.80013.600
592 *Nicholas Lester 12.050 13.100 13.85012.650 11.000
815 *Adison Norton 11.700 10.90011.950
617 *Peyton Nagle 11.500 10.650
82 *Rafe Morris 13.80011.850
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